Place

1

Group:
Total Time

27.9463
28.0227
28.3095
28.7642
28.9201
28.9654
29.2344
29.5814

Herriman

Avg MPH
232.17

231.54
229.19
225.57
224.35
224.00
221.94
219.34

Jason J
LETIN
Leila S
Linkin P
\EUER]
Micah S
Kati S
Josh S

Car Name

Pickle

| am Steeeeve
GoldiRocks

Army

Purple People Eater
Freddy

Teal Valkyrie

Blue Steel

29.7962
30.1373

217.75
215.29

Shelby H

Jason W

A Wood Brick

Lightning McQueen

30.3493
30.5054
30.9273
31.2823
31.5412
32.0156

213.79
212.69
209.79
207.41
205.71
202.66

Brendon B

Chad S
Jake O

Flynn F

Evie H

Jaxon S

Ford Fusion
White shadow
Beamer
Midnight Rider
Carie

Miss Kitty




