

Group: **Herriman**

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	27.9463	232.17	Jason J	1	Pickle	
2	28.0227	231.54	Kai S	10	I am Steeeve	
3	28.3095	229.19	Leila S	100	GoldiRocks	
4	28.7642	225.57	Linkin P	9	Army	
5	28.9201	224.35	Malia S	11	Purple People Eater	
6	28.9654	224.00	Micah S	6	Freddy	
7	29.2344	221.94	Kati S	22	Teal Valkyrie	
8	29.5814	219.34	Josh S	25	Blue Steel	
9	29.7962	217.75	Shelby H	3	A Wood Brick	
10	30.1373	215.29	Jason W	95	Lightning McQueen	
11	30.3493	213.79	Brendon B	2	Ford Fusion	
12	30.5054	212.69	Chad S	8	White shadow	
13	30.9273	209.79	Jake O	4	Beamer	
14	31.2823	207.41	Flynn F	7	Midnight Rider	
15	31.5412	205.71	Evie H	21	Carie	
16	32.0156	202.66	Jaxon S	5	Miss Kitty	